BORING
SYSTEM
217
1 11 19 13 M4X0.5
2 14 24 17 M5X0.5
3 18 31 20 M6X0.75
4 22 40 25 M8X0.75
5 28 50 35 M10X1.0
6 36 63 40 M12X1.0
M
L
Ø
D
1
Ø
d
BORING SYSTEM
BORING SYSTEM
MD D1 d L M
218
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT
290-01501 BT40H85MD2 40 2 24 85 14 811-402093
290-01502 BT40H115MD2 40 2 24 115 14 811-402093
290-01503 BT40H95MD3 40 3 31 95 18 811-402094
290-01504 BT40H125MD3 40 3 31 125 18 811-402094
290-01505 BT40H85MD4 40 4 40 85 22 811-402095
290-01506 BT40H130MD4 40 4 40 130 22 811-402095
290-01507 BT40H75MD5 40 5 50 75 28 811-402096
290-01508 BT40H125MD5 40 5 50 125 28 811-402096
290-01521 BT40H65MD6 40 6 64 65 36 811-402101
290-01522 BT40H115MD6 40 6 64 115 36 811-402101
290-01509 BT50H85MD2 50 2 24 85 14 811-402093
290-01510 BT50H110MD2 50 2 24 110 14 811-402093
290-01511 BT50H80MD3 50 3 31 80 18 811-402094
290-01512 BT50H125MD3 50 3 31 125 18 811-402094
290-01514 BT50H145MD4 50 4 40 145 22 811-402095
290-01515 BT50H105MD5 50 5 50 105 28 811-402096
290-01516 BT50H180MD5 50 5 50 180 28 811-402096
290-01523 BT50H95MD6 50 6 64 95 36 811-402101
290-01524 BT50H170MD6 50 6 64 170 36 811-402101
L
D d
MD
BORING SYSTEM
BASE HOLDER FOR BORING
HEADS - MAS403/BT-AD
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO MD d L D SCREW
219
290-01201 TC40H85MD2 40 2 24 85 14 811-402093
290-01202 TC40H100MD2 40 2 24 100 14 811-402093
290-01203 TC40H95MD3 40 3 31 95 18 811-402094
290-01204 TC40H125MD3 40 3 31 125 18 811-402094
290-01205 TC40H85MD4 40 4 40 85 22 811-402095
290-01206 TC40H130MD4 40 4 40 130 22 811-402095
290-01207 TC40H75MD5 40 5 50 75 28 811-402096
290-01208 TC40H125MD5 40 5 50 125 28 811-402096
290-01217 TC40H65MD6 40 6 64 65 36 811-402101
290-01218 TC40H115MD6 40 6 64 115 36 811-402101
290-01209 TC50H85MD2 50 2 24 85 14 811-402093
290-01210 TC50H110MD2 50 2 24 110 14 811-402093
290-01211 TC50H80MD3 50 3 31 80 18 811-402094
290-01212 TC50H125MD3 50 3 31 125 18 811-402094
290-01213 TC50H115MD4 50 4 40 115 22 811-402095
290-01214 TC50H145MD4 50 4 40 145 22 811-402095
290-01215 TC50H105MD5 50 5 50 105 28 811-402096
290-01216 TC50H180MD5 50 5 50 180 28 811-402096
290-01219 TC50H95MD6 50 6 64 95 36 811-402101
290-01220 TC50H170MD6 50 6 64 170 36 811-402101
L
D d
MD
BORING SYSTEM
BASE HOLDER FOR BORING
HEADS - DIN69871-AD (SK)
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO MD d L D SCREW
DIN 69871
220
DIN 69893/A
290-01701 HSK63AH85MD2 63 2 24 85 14 811-402093
290-01702 HSK63AH100MD2 63 2 24 100 14 811-402093
290-01703 HSK63AH95MD3 63 3 31 95 18 811-402094
290-01704 HSK63AH125MD3 63 3 31 125 18 811-402094
290-01705 HSK63AH85MD4 63 4 40 85 22 811-402095
290-01706 HSK63AH130MD4 63 4 40 130 22 811-402095
290-01707 HSK63AH75MD5 63 5 50 75 28 811-402096
290-01708 HSK63AH125MD5 63 5 50 125 28 811-402096
291-20001 MD2L30MD2 2 24 30 14 14 811-402093
291-20002 MD3L30MD3 3 31 30 18 18 811-402094
291-20003 MD4L45MD4 4 39 45 22 22 811-402095
291-20004 MD5L60MD5 5 50 60 28 28 811-402096
291-20005 MD6L60MD6 6 64 60 36 36 811-402101
L
L
MD MD
d
1 dD
MD
D d
BORING SYSTEM
BASE HOLDER FOR BORING
HEADS - DIN69893/A (HSK)
COD. DESCRIPTION HSK MD d L D SCREW
EXTENSIONS FOR
BORING HEADS
COD. DESCRIPTION MD d L d1 D SCREW
221
291-30003 MD3L37MD2 3 2 31 24 37 25 18 14 811-402093
291-30005 MD4L50MD2 4 2 40 24 50 36 22 14 811-402093
291-30006 MD4L50MD3 4 3 40 31 50 37 22 18 811-402094
291-30008 MD5L54MD2 5 2 50 24 54 35 28 14 811-402093
291-30009 MD5L47MD3 5 3 50 31 47 29 28 18 811-402094
291-30010 MD5L42MD4 5 4 50 40 42 25 28 22 811-402095
291-30011 MD6L63MD2 6 2 64 24 63 45 36 14 811-402101
291-30012 MD6L56MD3 6 3 64 31 56 39 36 18 811-402101
291-30013 MD6L51MD4 6 4 64 40 51 35 36 22 811-402101
291-30014 MD6L41MD5 6 5 64 50 41 25 36 28 811-402101
L
L1
MD1MD
d
2d d
1 D
BORING SYSTEM
COD. DESCRIPTION MD MD1 d d2 L L1 d1 D SCREW
REDUCERS FOR
BORING HEADS
222
523-90001 MD2-CL2533 2 25-33 23,5 35,5 14
523-90002 MD3-CL3242 3 32-42 30,5 40 18
523-90003 MD4-CL4154 4 41-54 38,5 47 22
523-90004 MD5-CL5370 5 53-70 49,5 57 28
523-90005 MD6-CL6890 6 68-90 63 71 36
523-90006 MD6-CL88110 6 88-110 63 71 36
523-90007 MD6-CL98126 6 98-126 63 71 36
523-90008 MD6-CL125153 6 125-153 63 71 36
523-90001 M5x20 2 M3x6 2 CRT-2533 2 CC..0602.. T8 m2,5x6 811-226018
523-90002 M6x20 2 M4x8 2 CRT-3242 2 CC..09T3.. T15 m4x10 811-256026
523-90003 M8x25 2 M5x8 2 CRT-4154 2 CC..09T3.. T15 m4x10 811-256026
523-90004 M10x35 2 M6x12 2 CRT-5370 2 CC..1204.. T20 m5x12 811-256027

INSERT CARRIERS FOR DOUBLE
INSERT BORING HEADS
COD. DESCRIPTION MD INSERT SCREW
INSERT CARRIER FOR FINISHING
BORING HEAD
225
KIT533SK40MD2 290-01201 TC40H85MD2 533-90001 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD2-FNT25-47 534-90001 25-33   TC..06T102..
KIT533BT40MD2 290-01501 BT40H85MD2 533-90001 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD2-FNT25-47 534-90001 25-33   TC..06T102..
KIT533SK40MD3 290-01203 TC40H95MD3 533-90002 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD3-FNT32-60 534-90004 32-42   TC..06T102..
KIT533BT40MD3 290-01503 BT40H95MD3 533-90002 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD3-FNT32-60 534-90004 32-42   TC..06T102..
KIT533SK40MD4 290-01205 TC40H85MD4 533-90003 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD4-FNT41-74 534-90007 41-54   TC..1102..
KIT533BT40MD4 290-01505 BT40H85MD4 533-90003 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD4-FNT41-74 534-90007 41-54   TC..1102..
KIT533SK40MD5 290-01207 TC40H75MD5 533-90004 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD5-FNT53-95 534-90010 53-70   TC..1102..
KIT533BT40MD5 290-01507 BT40H75MD5 533-90004 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD5-FNT53-95 534-90010 53-70   TC..1102..
KIT533SK40MD2L 290-01202 TC40H100MD2 533-90001 FINISHING BORING HEAD
MD2-FNT25-47 534-90001 25-33   TC..06T102..

K-STGPL 20-11 TPGX 1103 KV10 Torx 9
K-STGPL 20L-11 TPGX 1103 KV10 Torx 9
K-SSXCL 12-09 SCMT 09T3 KV4c Torx 15
K-SSXCL 16-09 SCMT 09T3 KV4c Torx 15
K-SSXCL 20-09 SCMT 09T3 KV4c Torx 15
K-SSXCL 20L-09 SCMT 09T3 KV4c Torx 15
90°
90°
85°
ADJUSTABLE BORING HEADS
INSERT CARRIERS
COD. INSERT SCREW KEY
COD. INSERT SCREW KEY
COD. INSERT SCREW KEY
228
RAIMAX 30 KSR M8 R/L KCC30 2 x KVCC30 KVR30 2 x KGG30
RAIMAX 40 KSR M8x20 KCC40 3 x KVCC40 KVR40 2 x KGG40
RAIMAX 50 KSR M10x20 KCC50 3 x KVCC50 KVR50 2 x KGG50
RAIMAX 75 KSR M12x25 KCC75 4 x KVCC75 KVR75 2 x KGG75
RAIMAX 100 KSR M20X KCC100 4 x KVCC100 KVR100 2 x KGG100
RAIMAX 150 KSR M20X KCC150 4 x KVCC150 KVR150 2 x KGG150
MISURAIMAX 30-40 + Dial indicator 1/100  0-5 mm
MISURAIMAX 30-40 + Dial indicator 1/100  0-5 mm